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Steirischer Nachwuchscup 2012/2013 
1. Runde – VIVAX, Mürzzuschlag 

Sonntag 14. Oktober 2012 

Ergebnisse 
U 10 männlich 

Pl. Name Verein Geb.-Datum Volle  Abr. Fw. Gesamt 
1 Haidler Andreas Admiral UKC Liezen   408   14 408 

U 10 weiblich 
Pl. Name Verein Geb.-Datum Volle  Abr. Fw. Gesamt 
1 Schwinger Sara ESV Leoben 18.11.2003 496   8 496 
2 Schwinger Anna Christin ESV Leoben 05.07.2002 491   9 491 

U 14 männlich 
Pl. Name Verein Geb.-Datum Volle  Abr. Fw. Gesamt 
1 Linzer  Marco ESV Leoben 02.07.1998 333 184 6 517 
2 Schmid  Fabian ESV Leoben 28.11.1999 321 148 10 469 
3 Gjorgjiev Michael Admiral UKC Liezen 02.01.1999 311 103 25 414 
4 Opplinger Bernd Admiral UKC Liezen 11.04.1999 265 91 22 356 

U 14 weiblich 
Pl. Name Verein Geb.-Datum Volle  Abr. Fw. Gesamt 
1 Viskovic Bozana Admiral UKC Liezen 11.11.1998 334 132 12 466 
2 Scherer Jasmin Admiral UKC Liezen 02.06.1999 315 94 23 409 
3 Stangl Rafaela Admiral UKC Liezen 05.11.1998 293 106 21 399 
4 Fritsch Denise ESV Leoben 07.09.2000 221 93 36 314 

U 18 männlich 
       

Pl. Name Verein Geb.-Datum Volle  Abr. Fw. Gesamt 
1 Hall Thomas ESV Leoben 04.03.1998 336 156 9 492 
2 Fritsch David ESV Leoben 09.06.1997 318 117 21 435 

U 18 weiblich 
Pl. Name Verein Geb.-Datum Volle  Abr. Fw. Gesamt 
1 Laibacher Marina SKV Mürzzuschlag 02.07.1996 350 144 7 494 
2 Rinnhofer Verena SKV Mürzzuschlag 28.11.1996 334 141 12 475 
3 Brandstätter Rebecca Admiral UKC Liezen 09.05.1998 335 124 13 459 
4 Schwinger  Lisa ESV Leoben 16.02.1998 326 119 16 445 
5 Opplinger Martina Admiral UKC Liezen 19.05.1997 314 128 11 442 
6 Laibacher  Vanessa SKV Mürzzuschlag 14.08.1994 318 122 14 440 

 
 
 

Für den Landesverband Steiermark 
Stocker Armin 

Sportobmann 
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Steirischer Nachwuchseinzelcup 2012/2013 
Gesamtwertung 

U 10 weiblich 
Platz Name Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 GESAMT 

1 Schwinger Sara ESV Leoben 11      11 

2 Schwinger Anna Christin ESV Leoben 9      9 

U-10 männlich 

Platz Name Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 GESAMT 

1 Haidler Andreas Admiral UKC Liezen 11      11 

U-14 weiblich 

Platz Name Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 GESAMT 

1 Viskovic Bozana Admiral UKC Liezen 11      
11 

2 Scherer Jasmin Admiral UKC Liezen 9      
9 

3 Stangl Rafaela Admiral UKC Liezen 7      
7 

4 Fritsch Denise ESV Leoben 5      
5 

U-14 männlich 

Platz Name Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 GESAMT 

1 Linzer  Marco ESV Leoben 11      
11 

2 Schmid  Fabian ESV Leoben 9      
9 

3 Gjorgjiev Michael Admiral UKC Liezen 7      
7 

4 Opplinger Bernd Admiral UKC Liezen 5      
5 

U-18 weiblich 

Platz Name Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 GESAMT 

1 Laibacher Marina SKV Mürzzuschlag 11      
11 

2 Rinnhofer Verena SKV Mürzzuschlag 9      
9 

3 Brandstätter Rebecca Admiral UKC Liezen 7      
7 

4 Schwinger  Lisa ESV Leoben 5      
5 

5 Opplinger Martina Admiral UKC Liezen 4      
4 

6 Laibacher  Vanessa SKV Mürzzuschlag 3      
3 

U-18 männlich 

Platz Name Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 R 6 GESAMT 

1 Hall Thomas ESV Leoben 11      11 

2 Fritsch David ESV Leoben 9      9 

 
 
 
 
 

Für den Landesverband Steiermark 
Stocker Armin 

Sportobmann 
 


